Single Color/CCT, Tunable CCT, and RGB Strips
COB Series LED Strip Lights Project
Date Type
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Description

5M: 16.4 ft (5 m)
STN
SAMPLE PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
IP RATING
A
IP Rating
blank: IP20
A: IP20
D: IP65
*Strip width represents the width of the strip itself and does not necessarily correlate
to the total physical width of the product (e.g. STW strips will show 8 mm strip width,
but will actually measure 10 mm due to weatherproof coating)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Single Color/CCT, Tunable CCT, and RGB Strips
COB Series LED Strip Lights
Specifications
24 V Single Color/CCT
STN Model
STN-AxK90-O32-08L5M-24V
STN-Bx-O32A-08L5M-24V
2200K 2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K
Brightness 3,550 lm 3,900 lm 4,550 lm 4,950 lm 5,400 lm 5,750 lm N/A
Intensity 216 lm/ft 238 lm/ft 277 lm/ft 302 lm/ft 329 lm/ft 351 lm/ft N/A
CRI 90+ N/A
LED Density 156 LEDs/ft (512 LEDs/m)
Wattage 50 W (3.05 W/ft)
Current Draw 2.08 A (127 mA/ft)
Model ALL
Beam Angle 180°
LED Lifetime 30,000 hours
Operating Temperature -4°–104° F (-20°–40° C)
24 V Single Color/CCT
STW Model
STW-AxK90-O32D-08L5M-24V
STW-Bx-O32D-08L5M-24V
2200K 2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K
Brightness 2,950 lm 3,700 lm 3,750 lm 4,150 lm 4,250 lm 4,450 lm N/A
Intensity 180 lm/ft 226 lm/ft 229 lm/ft 253 lm/ft 259 lm/ft 271 lm/ft N/A
CRI 90+ N/A
LED Density 156 LEDs/ft (512 LEDs/m)
Wattage 50 W (3.05 W/ft)
Current Draw 2.08 A (127 mA/ft)
12 V Single Color/CCT
STN Model
STN-AxK90-O18A-08P5M-12V
2200K 2700K 3000K 4000K 5000K 6500K
Brightness 2,250 lm 2,745 lm 2,925 lm 3,375 lm 3,600 lm 3,600 lm
Intensity 137 lm/ft 167 lm/ft 178 lm/ft 206 lm/ft 220 lm/ft 220 lm/ft
CRI 90+
LED Density 154 LEDs/ft (504 LEDs/m)
Wattage 45 W (2.74 W/ft)
Current Draw 3.75 A (229 mA/ft)
Model STN-CRGB-O63A-12R5M-24V STN-H90-O42A-12Q5M-24V
Color RGB Selectable CCT (2700K–6500K)
LED Density 345 LEDs/ft (1,134 LEDs/m) 307 LEDs/ft (1,008 LEDs/m)
Wattage 75 W (4.57 W/ft) 86 W (5.24 W/ft)
Current Draw 3.13 A (191 mA/ft) 3.58 A (218 mA/ft)
Certifications
The strips are UL Listed in compliance with UL 2108.
STN strips are listed for use in dry or damp locations,
and STW strips are listed for use in damp locations.
Warranty
Five (5) year warranty.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com